VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Kingsburg Trap club - 4/21/2018
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MURER, COLLIN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

SEYMORE, HUNTER
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

GALLEGOS, GREG
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

BARTHOLOMEW,
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

CRIST, SCOTT
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

MARTIN, SCOTT
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

NEMECHEK, KYLE
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

PAFFORD, JAKE
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

TAK, NAT
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

CHANG, HARRISON
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

HORNUNG, SCHUYLER
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

SCHWEICKERT,
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

LOOMIS, CALVIN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

SHIROYAMA, SHAWN
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

11

1

19

11

9

24

25

24

24

25

24

24

23

25

25

23

24

24

23

SCORES
.25 25 25
25 24 25
25 24 25
24 25, 24
24 23 25
24 24 25
24 25, 2
24 25 25
23 25, 2
24 24 22
23 24 25
25 23 23
24 23 23
24 24 23

TOTAL
99 99
99 99
98 08
97 97
97 97
97 97
97 97
97 97
97 97
95 95
95 95
95 95
94 094
94 94

SHOOT-OFF

4/23/2018 - 8:10:40-AM
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Kingsburg Trap club - 4/21/2018

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
ANDREWS, HUNTER
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

HOPMAN, COLTON
MARIPOSA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

PETERSEN, ROSS
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

BROWN, LAUREN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

PALMER, WALT
MARIPOSA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

PHILPOTT, PARKER
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

SILVA, CHRISTOPHER
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

WILLIAMS, JESSE
MARIPOSA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

WYRICK, BRADEN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

DRESSLER, GARRETT
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

TALBOT, DALTON
MARIPOSA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

GEARING, NICOLE
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GERSTENBERG,
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

FREY , CALVIN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

17

19

26

26

12

26

22

24

24

24

21

22

21

23

24

22

25

25

21

24

SCORES
21, 25,
23 23
+
23 23
+
22 24
+
25 , 23
23 22
-+
24 22
-+
22 24
-+
25 21
20 24
-+
23 22
+
19 19
+
23 24
+
22 22

24 _

22

22

21

22

24

24

22

21

24

19

25

20

19

TOTAL
92 92
92 92
92 92
91 091
91 091
91 091
91 91
91 01
91 91
90 90
389 89
388 88
88 88
87 87

SHOOT-OFF

4/23/2018 - 8:10:40-AM
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Kingsburg Trap club - 4/21/2018

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SECK, RYAN
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

SPIVA, BRANDON
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

CZESHINSKI, COLE
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

PARKER, NICK
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

EPPERSON, OLIVIA
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

SCHIAVON, KRISTEN
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

BAKER, SARAH
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

VERLEY, BROOKE
MARIPOSA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

MCINTYRE, DEVON
GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

NUNEZ, DJ
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

13

17

17

13

12

13

19

20

20

20

18

21

17

22

SCORES

21 23
+ +

24 18
+ +
25 .\ 17 N

22 18
+ +

18 22
+ +

18 18
+ +

14 18
+ +

14 16

20

21

20

21

22

23

21

16

TOTAL
83 83
83 83
82 g2
81 81
80 80
80 80
70 70
68 68

SHOOT-OFF

4/23/2018 - 8:10:40-AM
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